
Mobile storage unit
Rullhurts
Schubladenelement
モバイルキャビネット

Scan QR code to watch or download assembly instructions.
Made in Sweden. stringfurniture.com



10 × 12 × 10 × 12 × 4 × 8 × 16 × 4 ×

1 ×4 × 2 ×

2 ×

1 ×

Svenska
Detta är en produkt tillverkad av det svenska designföretaget String Furniture AB.  

English
This is a product manufactured by the Swedish design company String Furniture AB. 

Deutsch
Dieses Produkt ist von der schwedischen Designfirma String Furniture AB hergestellt.

日本語
これはスウェーデンのデザイン会社String Furniture ABが製造した製品です。

Do not use an electric screwdriver to assemble.

電動ドライバーは使用しないでください。
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4 ×

6 ×
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6 ×

6 ×
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2 ×

4 ×

6 ×
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8 ×
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4 × 1 ×2 ×
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2 ×
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2 ×
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2 ×
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